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Arena League Final 13-Dec-14 [Ageup: 31/12/2014] LC Meters

Location: John Charles - Leeds

Time F/P/S Name

Event# 1 Male 50 Free Open

25.75L
26.09L
26.41L
27.38L
27.40L
28.10L
28.20L
30.38L
31.16L
31.48L
32.33L
32.85L
33.55L
33.83L
35.02L

MMM T T TTTTTTTTT

Chaney, David
Reveley, Graham
Bradley, Ross P.
Ainslie, Macauley
Cummins, Patrick
Dibley, Joseph
O'Halleron, Oliver
Pashley, Sam
Laidlaw, Michael
King, James
Zhao, Ryan
Sundar, Thejes
Griffiths, Alex
Younger, Owen
Strickland, Adam

Event# 2 Female 50 Free Open

30.11L
30.53L
30.68L
30.82L
30.90L
31.13L
31.42L
31.66L
31.92L
32.47L
32.53L
33.24L

MM T T T T T

Galloway, Jade
Younger, Amanda
Daglish, Hannah
Stubbe, Tallulah
Morkot, Astrid
Cooper, Bethany-Star
White, Holly
Watson, Ella
Newton, Melissa
Wright, Sarah
Stewart, Holly
Blythe, Milli

Event# 3 Male 50 Back Open

32.20L
33.26L
36.74L

F
F
F
39.53L F

Reveley, Graham
O'Halleron, Oliver
Strickland, James
Strickland, Adam

Event# 4 Female 50 Back Open

35.62L F
36.12L F
36.29L F

Watson, Ella
Johnson, Paige
Newton, Melissa

Event# 5 Male 50 Breast Open

32.71L F
39.61L F
42.52L F

Bradley, Ross P.
Laidlaw, Michael
Griffiths, Alex

Individual Meet Results

GAWE
GAWE
GAWE
GAWE
GAWE
GAWE
GAWE
GAWE
GAWE
GAWE
GAWE
GAWE
GAWE
GAWE
GAWE

GAWE
GAWE
GAWE
GAWE
GAWE
GAWE
GAWE
GAWE
GAWE
GAWE
GAWE
GAWE

GAWE
GAWE
GAWE
GAWE

GAWE
GAWE
GAWE

GAWE
GAWE
GAWE

Aae

46
18
22
16
15
15
14
12
13
13
10
13
11
11
10

14
16
13
14
16
14
26
10
15
12
13
11

18
14
13
10

10
15
15

22
13
11

Place Points

Improv

-0.54
-0.44
0.36

-1.03
-1.53
-2.15
-1.37
-4.39
-3.78
-2.96

-0.70
-3.57
-1.01

3.37
-0.69
-2.41
-0.45

-5.98
-0.06
0.66

141
-0.80
-0.24
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Individual Meet Results
Arena League Final 13-Dec-14 [Ageup: 31/12/2014] LC Meters
Time F/P/S Name Aae Place Points Improv

Event# 6 Female 50 Breast Open

38.02L F Younger, Amanda GAWE 16 -1.23
41.06L F Price, Zoe GAWE 12 1.22
41.27L F Cooper, Bethany-Star GAWE 14 — . -0.16
44.43L F Blythe, Milli GAWE 11 -5.80

Event# 7 Male 50 Fly Open

27.59L F Chaney, David GAWE 46 — — 0.22
29.42L F Cummins, Patrick GAWE 15 -1.00
33.51L F Morkot, Adam GAWE 13 -10.63
37.56L F Barrett, Adam GAWE 10 -0.52
38.66L F  Griffiths, Alex GAWE 11 1.28

Event# 8 Female 50 Fly Open

33.65L F Wright, Sarah GAWE 12 — . 221
33.91L F White, Holly GAWE 26 - o
34.27L F Newton, Melissa GAWE 15 -0.79
37.99L F Dobbison, Kirsten GAWE 11

Event# 9 Male 200 IM Open
2:31.87L F Reveley, Graham GAWE 18 431

Event # 10 Female 200 IM Open
2:38.97L F Galloway, Jade GAWE 14 -3.39

Event# 11 Male 100 Free Open

58.54L F Chaney, David GAWE 46 -0.60
1:06.08L F Cummins, Patrick GAWE 15 - - 5.78
1:07.26L F Pashley, Sam GAWE 12 — — 166

Event# 12 Female 100 Free Open

1:05.68L F Galloway, Jade GAWE 14 — . -0.63
1:08.65L F Daglish, Hannah GAWE 13 - - 257

Event# 13 Male 100 Back Open

1:09.88L F O'Halleron, Oliver GAWE 14 228
1:10.19L F Reveley, Graham GAWE 18 0.78
1:21.55L F Laidlaw, Michael GAWE 13 - -

Event# 14 Female 100 Back Open
1:13.86L F Johnson, Paige GAWE 15 0.96
1:20.00L F  Watson, Ella GAWE 10 -17.15
Event# 15 Male 100 Breast Open
1:14.71L F Bradley, Ross P. GAWE 22 4.84
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Arena League Final 13-Dec-14 [Ageup: 31/12/2014] LC Meters

Time F/P/S Name

Event # 15 Male 100 Breast Open

1:23.39L F O'Halleron, Oliver
1:28.08L F Laidlaw, Michael

Event # 16 Female 100 Breast Open

1:24.50L F Younger, Amanda
1:29.20L F Cooper, Bethany-Star
1:32.30L F Price, Zoe

Event# 17 Male 100 Fly Open

1:04.29L F Bradley, Ross P.
1:07.29L F Cummins, Patrick
1:17.97L F Morkot, Adam

Event # 18 Female 100 Fly Open

1:17.38L F Newton, Melissa
1:21.04L F White, Holly
1:23.56L F Kirtley, Elysia

Individual Meet Results

GAWE
GAWE

GAWE
GAWE
GAWE

GAWE
GAWE
GAWE

GAWE
GAWE
GAWE

Aae

14
13

16
14
12

22
15
13

15
26
13

Place Points

Improv

0.08
-0.82

-0.98
-0.28
1.76

3.21
-1.29
-17.77

-1.34

-5.45



