G&W A.S.C REPORTS SYSTEM

Individual Meet Results

Arena League Final 13-Dec-14 [Ageup: 31/12/2014] LC Meters Location: John Charles - Leeds

Time	F/P/S	Name		Age	Place	Points	Improv
Event # 1 Male 5	50 Free Ope	en					
25.75L	F	Chaney, David	GAWE	46			-0.54
26.09L	F	Reveley, Graham	GAWE	18			-0.44
26.41L	F	Bradley, Ross P.	GAWE	22			0.36
27.38L	F	Ainslie, Macauley	GAWE	16			
27.40L	F	Cummins, Patrick	GAWE	15			-1.03
28.10L	F	Dibley, Joseph	GAWE	15			-1.53
28.20L	F	O'Halleron, Oliver	GAWE	14			-2.15
30.38L	F	Pashley, Sam	GAWE	12			-1.37
31.16L	F	Laidlaw, Michael	GAWE	13			-4.39
31.48L	F	King, James	GAWE	13			-3.78
32.33L	F	Zhao, Ryan	GAWE	10			-2.96
32.85L	F	Sundar, Thejes	GAWE	13			
33.55L	F	Griffiths, Alex	GAWE	11			-0.70
33.83L	F	Younger, Owen	GAWE	11			-3.57
35.02L	F	Strickland, Adam	GAWE	10			-1.01
Event # 2 Femal	e 50 Free O) pen					
30.11L	F	Galloway, Jade	GAWE	14			-0.65
30.53L	F	Younger, Amanda	GAWE	16			-3.03
30.68L	F	Daglish, Hannah	GAWE	13			-0.58
30.82L	F	Stubbe, Tallulah	GAWE	14			
30.90L	F	Morkot, Astrid	GAWE	16			-0.84
31.13L	F	Cooper, Bethany-Star	GAWE	14			
31.42L	F	White, Holly	GAWE	26			
31.66L	F	Watson, Ella	GAWE	10			-2.92
31.92L	F	Newton, Melissa	GAWE	15			0.31
32.47L	F	Wright, Sarah	GAWE	12			-3.07
32.53L	F	Stewart, Holly	GAWE	13			-10.27
33.24L	F	Blythe, Milli	GAWE	11			-0.13
Event # 3 Male 5	50 Back Op	en					
32.20L	F	Reveley, Graham	GAWE	18			3.37
33.26L	F	O'Halleron, Oliver	GAWE	14			-0.69
36.74L	F	Strickland, James	GAWE	13			-2.41
39.53L	F	Strickland, Adam	GAWE	10			-0.45
Event # 4 Femal	e 50 Back(Open					
35.62L	F	Watson, Ella	GAWE	10			-5.98
36.12L	F	Johnson, Paige	GAWE	15			-0.06
36.29L	F	Newton, Melissa	GAWE	15			0.66
Event # 5 Male 5	50 Breast O	pen					
32.71L	F	Bradley, Ross P.	GAWE	22			1.41
39.61L	F	Laidlaw, Michael	GAWE	13			-0.80
42.52L	F	Griffiths, Alex	GAWE	11			-0.24
12.321	1		ONTIL	11			J.27

G&W A.S.C REPORTS SYSTEM

Individual Meet Results

Arena League Final 13-Dec-14 [Ageup: 31/12/2014] LC Meters

Time	F/P/S	Name		Age	Place	Points	Improv
Event # 6 Female	e 50 Breast	Open					
38.02L	F	Younger, Amanda	GAWE	16			-1.23
41.06L	F	Price, Zoe	GAWE	12			1.22
41.27L	F	Cooper, Bethany-Star	GAWE	14			-0.16
44.43L	F	Blythe, Milli	GAWE	11			-5.80
Event # 7 Male 5	60 Fly Oper	1					
27.59L	F	Chaney, David	GAWE	46			0.22
29.42L	F	Cummins, Patrick	GAWE	15			-1.00
33.51L	F	Morkot, Adam	GAWE	13			-10.63
37.56L	F	Barrett, Adam	GAWE	10			-0.52
38.66L	F	Griffiths, Alex	GAWE	11			1.28
Event # 8 Female	e 50 Fly Op	oen					
33.65L	F	Wright, Sarah	GAWE	12			-2.21
33.91L	F	White, Holly	GAWE	26			
34.27L	F	Newton, Melissa	GAWE	15			-0.79
37.99L	F	Dobbison, Kirsten	GAWE	11			
Event # 9 Male 2	00 IM Ope	en					
2:31.87L	F	Reveley, Graham	GAWE	18			4.31
Event # 10 Femal	le 200 IM(Open					
2:38.97L	F	Galloway, Jade	GAWE	14			-3.39
Event # 11 Male	100 Free O	pen					
58.54L	F	Chaney, David	GAWE	46			-0.60
1:06.08L	F	Cummins, Patrick	GAWE	15			5.78
1:07.26L	F	Pashley, Sam	GAWE	12			-1.66
Event # 12 Femal	le 100 Free	Open					
1:05.68L	F	Galloway, Jade	GAWE	14			-0.63
1:08.65L	F	Daglish, Hannah	GAWE	13			-2.57
Event # 13 Male	100 Back C) pen					
1:09.88L	F	O'Halleron, Oliver	GAWE	14			-2.28
1:10.19L	F	Reveley, Graham	GAWE	18			0.78
1:21.55L	F	Laidlaw, Michael	GAWE	13			
Event # 14 Femal	le 100 Back	Open					
1:13.86L	F	Johnson, Paige	GAWE	15			0.96
1:20.00L	F	Watson, Ella	GAWE	10			-17.15
Event # 15 Male	100 Breast	Open					
1:14.71L	F	Bradley, Ross P.	GAWE	22			4.84

G&W A.S.C REPORTS SYSTEM

Individual Meet Results

Arena League Final 13-Dec-14 [Ageup: 31/12/2014] LC Meters

Time	F/P/S	Name		Age	Place	Points	Improv	
Event # 15	Male 100 Breast	Open						
1:23.	39L F	O'Halleron, Oliver	GAWE	14			0.08	
1:28.	08L F	Laidlaw, Michael	GAWE	13			-0.82	
Event # 16	Female 100 Breas	st Open						
1:24.	50L F	Younger, Amanda	GAWE	16			-0.98	
1:29.	20L F	Cooper, Bethany-Star	GAWE	14			-0.28	
1:32.	30L F	Price, Zoe	GAWE	12			1.76	
Event # 17	Male 100 Fly Op	en						
1:04.	29L F	Bradley, Ross P.	GAWE	22			3.21	
1:07.	29L F	Cummins, Patrick	GAWE	15			-1.29	
1:17.	97L F	Morkot, Adam	GAWE	13			-17.77	
Event # 18 Female 100 Fly Open								
1:17.	38L F	Newton, Melissa	GAWE	15			-1.34	
1:21.	04L F	White, Holly	GAWE	26				
1:23.	56L F	Kirtley, Elysia	GAWE	13			-5.45	